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Porer e Spese T Almaty Tour Bronze
e HearrefBuresta FINAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Round 1
400mH
Heat 1 Time: 10:00
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 5 132 Mahdi PIRJAHAN 23.09.99 IRI 52.89Q
2 3 267 | Mihail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 | KAZ 53.22Q
3 7 275 | Muhammadrizo MIRZOZODA 11.09.04 | TIK 54.01Q
4 6 209 | Dmitriy KOBLOV 30.11.92 | KAZ 54.42q
5 8 276 | Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 | KAZ 56.79q

2 72 Ivan KURITSYN 24.02.03 | KGZ DQ

4 265 | Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 | KAZ DNF
Heat 2 Time: 10:07
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 7 168 | Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 | KAZ 54.25Q
2 3 240 | Nijattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 | KAZ 55.85Q
3 6 46 Calvin jun jie QUEK 26.04.06 | SGP 56.95Q
4 4 250 | Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 | KAZ 58.51
5 8 63 Bogdan SPESIVSEV 22.12.06 | KGZ 1:00.45

5 94 Santhosh Kumar TAMILARASAN 01.01.98 | IND DNS
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days e >
Porer e Spese T Almaty Tour Bronze
e HearrefBuresta FINAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Women
Round 1
400m
Heat 1 Time: 10:20
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 5 58 Shereen samson VALLABOUT 10.07.98 | MAS 54.16Q
2 6 193 | Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KAZ 56.58Q
3 4 236 | Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 | KAZ 57.76Q
4 7 87 Diana ABDULLAEVA 04.01.07 | TIK 58.79q
5 3 78 Alymkan ZHAMSHITBEKOVA 03.09.03 | KGZ 1:03.29q
Heat 2 Time: 10:27
Rank ' Lane @ BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 4 172 | Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 H  KAZ 1:00.12Q
2 7 171 | Elizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 | KAZ 1:00.85Q
3 3 79 Renata SON 09.04.03 | KGZ 1:01.15Q
5 103 | Jisna MATHEN 07.01.99 | IND DNS
6 273 | Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 | KAZ DNS
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days C"g:;;f;‘;:;’;él
Porer e Spese T Almaty Tour Bronze
e HearrefBuresta FINAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Round 1
400m
Heat 1 Time: 10:34
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 5 142 Ashraf Hussen OSMAN 02.12.01 QAT 46.46Q
2 6 190 | Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 KAZ 48.02Q
3 4 215 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 KAZ 48.53Q
4 7 121 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 KAZ 48.77q
5 3 170 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 KAZ 50.15
Heat 2 Time:10:41
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 6 237 | Mikhail LITVIN 05.01.96 | KAZ 47.66Q
2 5 143 Ammar Ismail Y IBRAHIM 17.09.96 QAT 48.77Q
3 7 181 | Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 | KAZ 48.88Q
4 4 8 Abbos TOSHTEMIROV 16.09.03 UzB 49.27q
5 3 62 Ruslan LITOVSKI 22.08.05 | KGZz 49.41
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Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days

Almaty

FINAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Round 1

100m

Heat 1 Time: 10:55

Wind: -2.0

Rank | Lane @ BIB

1 4 244

2 5 55

3 7 258

4 8 117

5 3 198

6 2 56

7 6 175

Heat 2 Time: 11:02

Wind: -1.5

Rank | Lane | BIB

1 4 138

2 5 161

3 6 228

4 2 116

5 7 229

6 3 201

7 8 76

8 1 164
Sy DI

Name
Olga SAFRONOVA
Valentina MEREDOVA
Valeriya SAFONOVA
Ani MAMATSASHVILI
Arina MISHEEVA
Enejan ESEDOVA
Aiym KAISANOVA

Name
Hamideh ESMAEILNEZHAD
Supanich POOLKERD
Margarita NAZARENKO
Lika KHARCHILAVA
Mariya SHUVALOVA
Dariya GRIDASSOVA
Aliya SAMARKUL
Ayazhan MUSSAYEVA

KAazZZINC WORLD

ATHLETICS

DoB
05.11.91
29.09.84
16.04.04
05.12.03
02.01.02
14.01.02
19.03.02

DoB
21.07.97
28.11.97
18.01.02
04.08.00
22.12.06
08.01.04
01.01.04
15.06.04

e
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Region

KAZ
TKM
KAZ
GEO
KAZ
TKM
KAZ

Region

IRI

THA
KAZ
GEO
KAZ
KAZ
KGZ
KAZ

WORLD ATHLETICS

Continental

Tour Bronze

Results
11.55Q
12.16Q
12.34Q
12.44q
12.45
12.76
12.83

Results
11.81Q
11.87Q
12.16Q
12.33q
12.82
12.84
12.95
13.07
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Continental
| a— Almaty Tour Bronze
fhe Heartof Eurasiz FINAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty

Men

Round 1

100m

Heat 1 Time: 11:16
Wind: -2.5

Rank | Lane @ BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 4 150 | Kayhan OZER 11.06.98 | TUR 10.58Q
2 3 83 Favoris MUZRAPOV 15.11.98 | TIK 10.75Q
3 6 5 Sanjarjon ASHUROV 16.09.97 | UZB 10.78¢q
4 2 158 | Alhat NAGHIYEV 22.10.02 | AZE 11.03
5 7 135 | Danil POPOV 16.11.05 | KAZ 11.13
6 8 60 Ruslan RUSTAMOV 13.11.02 | KGZ 11.66
5 51 Lukman GURBANDURDYYEV 06.11.99 | TKM DQ

Heat 2 Time: 11:23
Wind: -2.5

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 4 1 Puripol BOONSON 13.01.06 THA 10.80Q
2 5 82 lldar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TIK 10.88Q
3 3 147 Batuhan ALTINTAS 28.04.96 TUR 10.98
4 6 4 Sunnatulla ISMAILOV 28.05.92 uzB 11.31
5 2 109 Mindia ENDELADZE 24.04.98 GEO 11.33
6 7 189 | Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 KAZ 11.50
7 8 59 Bayaman ERGESHOV 03.07.02 KGZ 11.69
Heat 3 Time: 11:28
wind: -2.5

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 4 57 Muhammad azeem MOND FAHMI 29.04.04 | MAS 10.61Q
2 3 149 | Ertan OZKAN 01.09.96 | TUR 10.75Q
3 5 262 | Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 A KAZ 10.84q
4 6 186 | Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ 10.89

5 2 6 Sulton GAFURJANOV 27.05.04 | UZB 11.11

7 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97  TKM DNF
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

7 /ORLD ATHLETICS
S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Women
Hammer Throw
WR 82.98 Anita WLEODARCZYK
AR 77.68 Zheng WANG
NR 64.78 Diana NUSUPBEKOVA
MR 66.26 Zarina NOSIRJONOVA
Time:17:00
) Result Final
Rank & BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6
1 44 Elina SILYAMIEVA 21.10.04 uzB 67.58 MR 64.38 | 65.72 | X 66.27 | 67.58 | 62.63
2 43 Zarina NOSIRJONOVA 23.03.02 uzB 66.39 64.81 | 6584 X 64.20 | 65.41 | 66.39
3 188 | Anastassiya KALOSHINA 14.08.01 KAZ 58.70 X 55.47 | 58.70 | 57.79 | 55.63 | 56.22
4 167 | Adema ERLANKYZY 23.11.05 KAZ 43.82 40.37 | 42.24 | 39.41 4349 |43.40 | 43.82
81 Shakhribonu ZARIPOVA 24.03.08 uzB NM X X X X X X
256 | Valeriya LOGINOVA 25.02.06 KAZ NM X X X X X X
257 | Valeriya MARKOVA 22.06.08 KAZ DNS
207 | Diana SERIK 03.11.95 KAZ DNS
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/poland/anita-wlodarczyk-014294652
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/zheng-wang-014264987

XXX Qosanov Memorial

70 CS
e Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Men

Pole Vault

WR 6.23 Armand DUPLANTIS

WR 6.24* Armand DUPLANTIS

AR 6.00 Ernest John OBIENA

NR 5.92 Igor POTAPOVICH

MR 5.80 Grigoriy EGOROV

Time 18:22
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Riilsjtlt 4,00 | 420 | 4.40 460 480 | 490 | 5.00 | 505 | 510 | 515 520 | 525 | 530 |5.35 | 540
1 224 | lvan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 A KAZ |5.30 X0 - XO - o] - XXO | - XXX
2 127 | Danil 17.12.91 | KAZ | 5.0 o |xo |- o - xxo - |x |xx

POLYANSKIY T '
Vladislav

3 264 GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 | KAZ | 4.80 0 0 - XXX
4 232 | Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 | KAZ | 4.80 0 XXO0 | - - - XXX

5 210 | Dmitriy SHKERDIN | 17.03.08 | KAZ 400 0O XXX
6 241 | Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 | KAZ |NM XXX
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https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/sweden/armand-duplantis-014679502
https://www.worldathletics.org/athletes/sweden/armand-duplantis-014679502
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/igor-potapovich-014207252

XXX Qosanov Memorial

5
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days
Continental
e Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Women
Long Jump
WR 7.52 Galina CHISTYAKOVA
AR 7.01 Weili YAO
NR 7.31 Elena KOKONOVA
MR 6.78 Yelena KHLOPOTNOVA
Time:18:24
) Result Final
Rank BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
1 2 3 4 5 6
6.32 6.08 6.39 6.31 X 6.36
1 102 | James NAYANA 17.10.95 IND 6.39
0.1 -0.1 -0.1 -0.4 -0.2 0.1
) 5.86 X 5.89 5.97 5.99 6.06
2 187 | Anastasia RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 KAZ 6.06
0.1 0.5 0.3 0.3 0.1 0.5
] X 5.76 5.72 5.54 5.78 X
3 212 Ekaterina AVDEYENKO 20.12.04 KAZ 5.78
0.1 -0.1 0.1 -0.2 -0.5 -0.5
) 5.63 5.54 X X 5.74 5.68
4 185 | Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.05.05 KAZ 5.74
0.1 0.1 0.3 -0.1 -0.3 0.3
) ) 5.58 - X 5.71 - 5.53
5 48 Tia louise ROZARIO 14.10.00 SGP 571
0.5 - 0.1 0.1 - -0.5
5.36 X 5.44 5.48 5.45 5.11
6 38 Raisa DROBJEVA 10.12.03 UzZB 5.48
0.1 -0.1 -0.1 0.1 -0.4 -0.6
) 5.38 5.08 5.36 5.23 5.33 5.30
7 76 Aliya SAMARKUL 01.01.04 KGZ 5.38
0.0 0.2 0.1 -0.1 -0.5 -0.6
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/slovak-republic/galina-chistyakova-014301395
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/weili-yao-014264631

XXX Qosanov Memorial

'ORLD ATHLETICS.
bower T Spesd T Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Women
Discus Throw
WR 76.80 Gabriele REINSCH
AR 71.68 Yanling XIAO
NR 68.18 Tatyana LESOVAYA
MR 61.12 Insaebg SUBENRAT
Time:18:28
] Result Final
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6
1 3 Insaeng SUBENRAT 10.02.94 THA 57.28 53.41 | 5553 X 52.75 | X 57.28
2 230 | Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 KAZ 49.58 46.00 | 4453 |49.22 |44.28 | 4958 | 4552
3 42 Yulianna SHCHUKINA 17.09.05 UzB 44.18 39.21 |41.75 4418 | X X 40.97
4 89 Mushtari BOBOGULOVA 13.11.99 TIK 39.28 39.28 |38.12 1 36.06 | X 37.57 | 35.72
5 199 | Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 KAZ 30.69 X X 2735 | X 30.69 | X
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/german-dem-rep/gabriele-reinsch-014349398
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/yanling-xiao-014264863

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7 /ORLD ATHLETICS
S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Shot Put
WR 23.56 Ryan CROUSER
AR 21.49 Tajinderpal Singh TOOR
AR 21.77 Tejnder Pal Singh
NR 20.95 Ivan IVANOV
MR 20.27 Shahin MEHRDELAN
Time:18:30
] Result Final
Rank ' BIB Name DoB Region | Best Result
2 3 4 5 6

1 113 | Giorgi MUJARIDZE 22.03.98 GEO 19.55 19.05 | 19.39 1 19.27 | 1955 X X
2 222 | Ivan IVANOV 02.01.92 KAZ 19.51 18.10 ' 18.76 11951 | 1896 X 18.75
3 134 | Mehdi SABERI 10.03.91 IRI 18.68 17.13 ' 18.68 | 18.37 | 18.66 | X X
4 136 | Hassan AJAMIBAKHTIARVAND 08.02.99 IRI 15.05 X 15.05 X X X 14.99
5 52 | Maksat MAMMEDOV 09.04.90 TKM 14.90 13.66 | 1461 1470 | 14.81 | 1490 | 14.25
6 213 | Elikbaev BEKSULTAN 01.01.04 KAZ 14.89 13.73 | 1449 1474 | 1489 | 1481 | 14.31
7 165 | Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KAZ 14.51 1343 X 1451 1399 X 13.84
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/randy-barnes-014232015

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7‘ORLDATHLETICS

- Almaty Tour Bronze
FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Women

100m FINAL

WR 10.49 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER

AR 10.79 Xuemei LI

NR 11.09 Olga SAFRONOVA

MR 1113 Olga SHISHIGINA

Time: 18:38

Wind: 0.2

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results

1 3 244 | Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 KAZ 11.39

2 4 138 | Hamideh ESMAEILNEZHAD 21.07.97 | IRI 11.59

3 5 161 | Supanich POOLKERD 28.11.97 K THA 11.62

4 7 228 | Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 | KAZ 12.06 (052)

5 6 55 Valentina MEREDOVA 29.09.84 TKM 12.06 (056)

6 8 116 | Lika KHARCHILAVA 04.08.00 @ GEO 12.16

7 2 258 | Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 | KAZ 12.21

8 1 117 | Ani MAMATSASHVILI 05.12.03 | GEO 12.24
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/florence-griffith-joyner-014359548
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/xuemei-li-014265937

Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

Y

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days
Almaty
FINAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Men

100m FINAL

WR 9.58 Usain BOLT

AR 9.83 Bingtian SU

NR 10.08 Vitaliy SAVIN

MR 10.10 Taftian HASSAN

Time: 18:38

Wind: 0.1

Rank | Lane BIB Name DoB Region

1 5 1 Puripol BOONSON 13.01.06 | THA

2 3 150 | Kayhan OZER 11.06.98 ' TUR

Muhammad azeem MOND

3 4 57 EAHMI 29.04.04 | MAS

4 7 82 | lldar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 K TJIK

5 1 262 | Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KAZ

6 2 83 | Favoris MUZRAPOV 15.11.98 | TJK

7 8 5 Sanjarjon ASHUROV 16.09.97 | UZB
6 149 | Ertan OZKAN 01.09.96 TUR
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10.25

10.37
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10.56
10.61
10.77
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/jamaica/usain-bolt-014201847
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/bingtian-su-014171509

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days Continental
- Almaty Tour Bronze
el FINAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Men

1500m

WR  3:26.00 Hicham EL GUERROUJ

AR  3:29.14 Rashid RAMZI

NR 3:37.54 Vladimir KALSIN

MR  3:44.31  Nursultan KENESHBEKOV

Time:18:45

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results

auto

1 8 141 | Seyedamir ZAMANPOUR 07.08.00 IRI 3:46.06

2 10 64 | Nursultan KENESHBEKOV 25.03.00 KGzZ | 3:47.70

3 9 233 | Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 KAZ | 3:48.23

4 7 220 | Ilgor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 KAZ | 3:49.97

5 6 67 | Samat KAZAKBAEV 01.05.97 KGZ 3:54.75

6 3 84 | Najmuddin ZUHURSHOHI 21.09.01 TIK 3:57.12

7 1 68 | Elaman ABYLABEKOV 28.08.01 KGZ 4:00.27

8 5 169 | Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 KAZ | 4:00.66

9 4 216 | Essenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 KAZ | 4:01.86
2 204 | Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 KAZ DNS
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/morocco/hicham-el-guerrouj-014212038
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/bahrain/rashid-ramzi-014175117

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days e
A Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty

Women
3000mSC

WR 8:44.32 Beatrice CHEPKOECH
AR 8:50.66 Winfred Mutile YAVI

NR 8:53.02 Nora JERUTO

MR

Time:19:00

Rank ' Lane @ BIB Name DoB Region Results

auto

1 4 155 | Guvenc TUGBA 09.07.94 TUR 10:14.90
2 3 31 Dilshoda USMONOVA 12.03.05 UzB 10:34.78
3 2 32 | Mashxura SOIBOVA 27.06.06 uzB 11:34.11
4 1 272 | Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KAZ 12:00.28
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kenya/beatrice-chepkoech-014383286

XXX Qosanov Memorial

5
- WORLD?THLETICSN
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days e et o
e Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
High Jump
WR 2.45 Javier SOTOMAYOR
AR 2.43 Mutaz Essa BARSHIM
NR 2.36 Sergey ZASIMOVICH
MR 2.25 Yuriy PAKHLYAEV
Time: 19:12
. Best 220 | 2.23
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Result 1.85 | 190 1 195 | 200 | 2.04 | 2.08 | 212 | 214 | 2.16 | 2.18
1 95 Sarvesh Anil KUSHARE 17.06.95 IND 2.23 (0] (0] XO - éx 0] o XXO
2 16 Amir NAGAEV 28.12.04 uzB 2.14 0] 0] (0] (0] )éX éX X- XX
3 184 | Alexandr TIMOSHIN 300899 = KAZ | 208 0o xo |o éx §X
4 263 | Vladislav BAKHTIN 300401 | KAZ | 204 o o |o §X
XX
5 194 Anton BODNAR 12.04.92 KAZ 2.04 X- X0 (0] X
5 178 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 KAZ 2.00 0] 0] 0] §X
7 221 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KAZ 2.00 éx 0] §X
8 86 Salim SAYDALIEV 08.09.98 TIK 1.85 éX §X
O @B’ 5} QAZAQ
TASSAY G\EEER:L:;R‘;I\:EAR B0 WORLD Tspuam’%re cnopT ATHLETICS
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/cuba/javier-sotomayor-014169305
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/qatar/mutaz-essa-barshim-014377312

XXX Qosanov Memorial

5
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days c"gﬁifﬁéﬁiél

SN Almaty Tour Bronze
FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final 400m

WR 47.60 Marita KOCH

AR 48.14 Salwa Eid NASER

NR 50.68 Tatyana ROSLANOVA
MR 50.68 Tatyana ROSLANOVA

Time: 19:15

Heat 1

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 5 58 Shereen samson VALLABOUT 10.07.98 | MAS 52.60

2 4 193 | Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 | KAZ 56.01

3 3 236 | Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 | KAZ 57.80

4 2 87 Diana ABDULLAEVA 04.01.07 | TIK 59.54

5 6 172 | Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 H KAZ 1:00.19
6 8 79 Renata SON 09.04.03 | KGZ 1:00.37
7 7 171 | Elizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 KAZ 1:00.44
8 1 78 Alymkan ZHAMSHITBEKOVA 03.09.03 | KGZ 1:03.31
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/german-dem-rep/marita-koch-014349315
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/bahrain/salwa-eid-naser-014643442

XXX Qosanov Memorial

'ORLD ATHLETICS.

b ST Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Shot Put

WR 22.63 Natalia LISOVSKAYA

AR 21.76 Meisu LI

NR 19.26 Elena ORTINA

MR 18.35 Yelena ORTINA

Time:19:20

] Result Final
Rank ' BIB Name DoB Region | Best Result
2 3 4 5 6

1 154 | Dereli EMEL 25.12.96 TUR 17.82 17.44 | 1761 |17.65 | 17.82 |17.20 |17.46

2 13 Malika NASRIDDINOVA 13.02.04 UuzB 16.92 16.66 1692 X 16.19 | 16.56 | 16.57

3 180 | Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 KAZ 12.92 12.92 1188 |11.86 | X 11.16 | 11.96

4 230 | Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 KAZ 12.42 11.64 1167 1242 1199 X 11.62

5 177 | Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 KAZ 11.41 11.30 | X 11.29 | 1141 | X 10.38

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS

O C:%'KAZYNA ggg{f

Yo e
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER KAZZINC AORLD . TSRO



https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/france/natalia-lisovskaya-014256609
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/meisu-li-014265994

XXX Qosanov Memorial

/ORLD ATHLETICS.
SN Almaty Tour Bronze
fhe Heartof Burasia FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Final 400m
WR 43.03 Wayde VAN NIEKERK
AR 43.93 Youssef Ahmed MASRAHI
NR 44,94 Mikhail LITVIN
MR 45.01 Vitaliy BUTRUM
Time: 19:22
Heat 1
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 7 143 | Ammar Ismail Y IBRAHIM 17.09.96 | QAT 45.03
2 4 190 | Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 | KAZ 47.36 (351)
3 3 215 | Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 | KAZ 47.36 (352)
4 8 181 | Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 | KAZ 47.98
5 2 121 | Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 | KAZ 48.68
6 1 8 Abbos TOSHTEMIROV 16.09.03 ' UZB 49.24

5 142 | Ashraf Hussen OSMAN 02.12.01 | QAT DNF

6 237 | Mikhail LITVIN 05.01.96 | KAZ DNF

@B 5@6}
O POMBLR  sport (@fma»ﬁg@ij QAZAG
N spor = ATHLETICS
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER KazZZINC WORLD TYPU3M XKSHE CNOPT

ATHLETICS MUHUCTPAIT


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/south-africa/wayde-van-niekerk-014417677
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/saudi-arabia/youssef-ahmed-masrahi-014327428

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7 'ORLD ATHLETICS.
bower T Spesd T Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Long Jump
WR 8.95 Mike POWELL
AR 8.48 Mohamed AL KHUWALIDI
NR 8.16 Sergey VASILENKO
MR 8.19 Alkit SHARMA
Time:19:40
] Result Final
Rank = BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
1 2 3 4 5 6
756 7.10 7.56 X 7.49 7.36 7.50
1 90 | Janry UBAS 23.01.94 PHI '
0.1 21201 0.1 0.3 0.1 0.1
731 6.26 7.14 7.31 6.87 7.30 7.22
2 111 | Lasha GULELAURI 26.03.93 GEO
0.1 11 05 |-01 | -03 |02 0.1
] 7.23 6.97 7.18 6.65 7.23 X 6.92
3 75 | Timur ISAKOV 31.01.00 KGZ
0.1 07 01 01 |01 0.0 0.1
) 799 6.98 7.22 6.78 6.92 X 7.00
4 47 | Kangli emery CONRAD 26.04.06 SGP
0.1 06 | -01 |01 0.0 0.2 0.0
) 7.18 6.92 7.18 X 6.69 X X
5 162 | Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 KAZ
N g 2.4 AE03 |04~ 0]—-01 02 |02
O 251 ) - 7 s QAZAQ
e KAZYNA ggg{f oS,
TAS§AY &’N‘:RAL PARTNER KazZZINC WORLD TYPU3M XXOHE CNOPT ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS MUHUCTPAIMT


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/mike-powell-014248761
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/saudi-arabia/mohamed-salman-al-khuwalidi-014210653

XXX Qosanov Memorial

iORLD ATHLETICS...
{ S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
] Result Final
Rank = BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6
7.16 702 652 | X X X 7.16
6 18 | Aleksandr STEPANOV 16.04.99 UzZB
0.2 0.6 04 |02 0.2 0.0 0.2
7.15 695 |7.15 |- - - -
7 82 | lldar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TIK
0.4 0.6 | -04
. 7.13 700 666 |713 712 X 7.10
8 19 | Dilshot KUVVATOV 30.06.99 UZB
0.1 01 |-03 |01 0.1 0.1 0.2
700 700 | 6.81 |6.99
9 110 | Bachana KHORAVA 15.03.93 GEO
-0.5 05 |-02 |-02
6.94 673 | 6.90 | 6.94
10 249 | Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 KAZ
0.1 03 |-02 |01
_ 6.83 675 | 6.83 |6.76
11 246 | Rinat KAISAROV 10.01.94 KAZ
-0.3 05 |-03 |-03
_ 6.73 667 673 | X
12 74 | Temirlan ALYMKULOV 08.12.00 KGZ
0.1 0.3 01 0.2
6.40 637 | 6.12 |6.40
13 223 | lvan SENING 20.06.06 KAZ
0.1 05 |-05 |-01
100 | Muhammed Anas YAHIYA 03.12.95 IND | DNS
91 | Kumar SING ADITYA 26.11.02 IND | DNS

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS

O C:%'KAZYNA ggg{f
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

’ /ORLD ATHLETICS.
SN Almaty Tour Bronze
FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial
22.06.2024
Almaty
Women
400mH
WR 50.68 Sydney MCLAUGHLIN
AR 53.09 Kemi ADEKOVA
NR 54.50 Natalya TORSHINA
MR 55.07 Nataliya TORSHINA
Time:19:42
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results

auto
1 4 166 | Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KAZ 58.73
2 6 34 | Nurhon OCHILOVA 19.04.04 uzB 1:00.20
3 5 252 | Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 KAZ 1:02.33
4 7 179 | Anastassya KOLODA 15.08.06 KAZ 1:02.68
5 3 274 | Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 KAZ 1:03.90

'»w\ﬁ@‘“ Lt i
© 3 @ @B =
P QAZAQ
W\/N. \;«J
ey KAEYNA L Sport = e ATHLETICS
TASSAY  GENErAL PARTNER KAZZINC WORLD TUPUSM XKOHE CNOPT gy s

ATHLETICS MUHUCTPAIMT


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/dalilah-muhammad-014317560

XXX Qosanov Memorial

iORLDATHLETICS

o o Soned Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024

Almaty

Men

Discus Throw

WR 74.08 Jurgen SCHULT

WR 74.35* Mykolas ALEKNA

AR 69.32 Ehsan HADADI

NR 60.30 Vitaliy ZHUK

MR 62.42 Abbas SAMIMI

Time:19:45

) Result Final
Rank & BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6

1 144 | Moaaz Mohamed IBRAHIM 07.02.99 QAT 58.62 X 58.62 | X 56.33 | X 57.05

2 133 Hossein RASOULI 22.11.99 IRI 58.41 57.00 | 57.26 |58.41 |57.07 |57.68 | 56.48

3 278 | Essa ZANKAWI 17.10.92 KUw 58.13 55.34 | 5549 57.09 5761 | 58.13 | 56.08

4 112 | Temuri ABULASHVILI 09.06.98 GEO 55.21 55.21 | 5352 |5386 | X X X

5 23 Dunyozod SAYFULLOYEV 15.06.04 UuzB 53.45 48.96 |50.66 | X X 5345 | X

6 269 | Yevgeniy MILOVATSKIY 23.03.94 KAZ 53.07 52.76 | 5150 |53.07 |52.77 |51.74 | 51.95

7 268 | Yevgeniy LABUTOV 17.11.84 KAZ 50.85 4943 | X X X X 50.85

8 52 Maksat MAMMEDOV 09.04.90 TKM 47.10 4595 |46.31 | 4555 | 46.06 | 46.59 |47.10

183 | Alexandr MAM@;NTOV 19.06.91 ] KAZ DNS A — .
O ey KAIYNA Sport ¢ _:_, QAZAQ
I ASS AY G\Equ;RAL oarner =T R UM e com ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS MUHCTPAIT


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/germany/jurgen-schult-014194172
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/islamic-republic-of-iran/ehsan-hadadi-014198605

Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days
Almaty

FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

22.06.2024
Almaty

Men

400mH

WR 50.68
AR 53.09
NR 54.50
MR 55.07
Time: 19:49
Rank | BIB
1 132
2 46

3 209
4 267
5 168
6 275
7 276
8 240

Sydney MCLAUGHLIN
Kemi ADEKOVA
Natalya TORSHINA
Nataliya TORSHINA

Name

Mahdi PIRJAHAN

Calvin jun jie QUEK

Dmitriy KOBLOV

Mihail CHEREZOV

Adil OMARBEKOQOV
Muhammadrizo MIRZOZODA
Gleb YUDA

Nijattulla AIBOL

O QBKAZYNA Sporf

h d
IA§$AX GENERAL PARTNER KazzZINC

DoB

23.09.99
26.04.06
30.11.92
16.01.03
08.05.04
11.09.04
10.07.06
22.02.07

WORLD
ATHLETICS

Region

IRI
SGP
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
TIK
KAZ
KAZ

8%

TYPU3M XKSOHE CNoPT

MUHUCTPAICT

Results
auto

50.59
51.79
52.38
52.92
53.20
54.99
55.35
56.11

WORLD I'\THLETICSW
Continental
Tour Bronze

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS



https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/dalilah-muhammad-014317560

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7‘0 CS.
bomer T Speei Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

4x100mR Women
WR 40.82 BARTOLETTA, FELIX, KNIGHT, JETER
AR 42.23 LIN, Y. LI, LIU, X. LI
NR 42.92 KASHAFUTDINOVA, ZYABKINA,
RAKHMANOVA, SAFRONOVA
MR 43.03 KAZAKHSTAN
Date: 22.06.2024
Time: 20:05
Heat 1
Rank| Lane BIB Name Region Results
118  [Xiaojing LIANG
1 3 119  [Yuting LI CHN-1 43.21

120 [Manqgi GE
121  |Yujie CfHEN
122 [Qigi YUAN
2 123 |Guoyi LIU

4 125  |Yinglan LIU CHN-2 43.73
124 |Yongli WEI
258 |[Valeriya SAFONOVA
3 228  |Margarita NAZARENKO
> 225 [Kristina KONDRASHOVA KAZ-L 46.74
244 |0lga SAFRONOVA
198  |Arina MISHEEVA
4 6 226  |Mariya SHUVALOVA KAZ.2 47 65

274  |Dariya GRIDASSOVA
229 Kristina YERMOLA

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS

0 QBKAZYNA Sporf

i =
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER KAZZINC ARLD Ao



https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/tianna-bartoletta-014315831
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/allyson-felix-014309983
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/bianca-knight-014314587
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/carmelita-jeter-014313618
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xiao-lin-014265852
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/yali-li-014265932
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xiaomei-liu-014265738
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xuemei-li-014265937

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7‘0 CS.
bemer e ST Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

4x100mR Men
WR 36.84 CARTER, FRATER, BLAKE, BOLT
AR 37.43 TADA, SHIRAISHI, KIRYU, SANI BROWN
NR 39.30 YAZYNIN, SAVIN, BOROV, MURAVYEV
MR 38.65 THAILAND
Date: 22.06.2024
Time: 20:12
Heat 1
Rank|Lane| BIB Name Region Results
186 |Almat TULEBAEV
1 6 137 |Damil SUTZHANOV KAZ-1 40.32

135 |Danil POPOV
262 |Vitaliy ZEMS
6 [Sulton GAFURJANOV
2 5 [Sanjarjon ASHUROV

Y Jahongirmirzo SOBIRJONOV UZB 41.30
4 |Sunnatulla ISMAILOV
150 |Kayhan OZER
3 5 149 [Ertan OZKAN TUR 56

147 |Batuhan ALTINTAS
148 |Ramil GULIYEV

189 |Andrey LAVRUSHENKO
4 250 (Sergey SUKHOV

170 |Maksim MIRONOV

181 |Alexandr BEZRUKOV

KAZ-2 42.44

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS

0 QBKAZYNA Sporf
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TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER KAZZINC ARLD Ao



https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/jamaica/nesta-carter-014201894
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/jamaica/michael-frater-014202005
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/jamaica/yohan-blake-014201842
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/jamaica/usain-bolt-014201847

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days e >
ower ST Almaty Tour Bronze
e st efBuresia FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

200m Round 1

Heat 1

Time: 10:00 Wind: 0.6

Rank @ Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 6 139 | Maryam TOOSI 05.12.88 IRI 23.95Q
2 5 198 | Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 KAZ 24.89Q
3 7 229 | Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 KAZ 25.30Q
4 3 56 Enejan ESEDOVA 14.01.02 | TKM 25.99q
5 4 87 Diana ABDULLAEVA 04.01.07 TIK 26.37
Heat 2

Time: 10:07 Wind: 1.3

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 5 244 | Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 | KAZ 23.40Q
2 6 225 | Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 | KAZ 24.40Q
3 4 117 | Ani MAMATSASHVILI 05.12.03 | GEO 24.71Q
4 7 175 | Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 | KAZ 25.52q
5 3 77 Yekaterina PAVLENKO 03.09.03 | KGZ 26.18

QAZAQ
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Almaty

Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial
23.06.2024
Almaty

Men

200m Round 1

Heat 1
Time: 10:14 Wind: 0.1
Rank | Lane | BIB Name
1 4 158 | Alhat NAGHIYEV
2 6 148 | Ramil GULIYEV
3 5 83 Favoris MUZRAPOV
4 7 51 Lukman GURBANDURDYYEV
5 3 181 | Alexandr BEZRUKOV
6 8 27 Jahongirmirzo SOBIRJONOV
Heat 2
Time: 10:21 Wind: 2.6
Rank | Lane | BIB Name
1 5 147 | Batuhan ALTINTAS
2 6 128 | Benyamin YOUSEFI
3 7 137 | Damil SUTZHANOV
4 4 7 Bakhtiyor BEKNAZAROV
) 8 59 Bayaman ERGESHOV
3 135 | Danil POPOV
Heat 3
Time: 10:28 Wind: 1.6
Rank | Lane | BIB Name
1 3 82 Ildar AKHMADIEV
2 4 186 Almat TULEBAEV
3 5 5 Sanjarjon ASHUROV
4 8 62 Ruslan LITOVSKI
6 262 | Vitaliy ZEMS
7 50 Alisher SADULAYEV

i KAZYNA

hd
GENERAL PARTNER

Y

TASSAY

Sport

KAZZINC WORLD

ATHLETICS

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days

FINAL PROTOCOL

DoB
22.10.02
28.05.90
15.11.98
06.11.99
04.08.97
26.02.94

DoB
28.04.96
12.10.05
16.07.95
26.03.05
03.07.02
16.11.05

DoB
01.03.00
21.11.00
16.09.97
22.08.05
29.03.96
25.01.97

TYPU3M XXSOHE CNOPT
MUHUCTPAIM

Region

AZE
TUR
TIK
TKM
KAZ
UuzZB

Region

TUR
IRI

KAZ
UzZB
KGZ
KAZ

Region
TIK
KAZ
UzB
KGZ
KAZ
TKM

WORLD ATHLETICS

Continental
Tour Bronze

Results
21.230Q
21.27Q
21.59q
22.05
22.40
22.94

Results
21.00Q
21.01Q
21.81
21.93
23.21
DNF

Results
21.36Q
21.58Q
21.61q
22.15
DNS
DNS

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS




XXX Qosanov Memorial

iORLD ATHLETICS..,

bower T Spesd T Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Men

Hammer Throw

WR 86.74 Yuriy SEDYKH

AR 84.86 Koji MUROFUSHI

NR 77.60 Vladimir LESOVOY

MR 79.05 Dilshod NAZAROV

Time: 17:00

) Result Final
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6

1 151 Baltaci OZKAN 12.02.94 TUR 74.14 7414 | X 73.65 | 7282 | 7289 X

2 153 Yilmazer HALIL 24.08.01 TUR 71.44 7144 16887 X 69.18 | X 68.95

3 145 Ashraf Amgad ELSEIFY 19.02.95 QAT 71.08 70.27 | 71.08 | 7040 6953 X 67.76

4 24 Sukhrob KHODJAEV 21.05.01 UzB 69.99 69.99 X 69.13 | 69.53 | 69.53 | 69.19

5 54 Mergen MAMMEDOV 24.12.90 TKM 67.88 65.47 | 66.57 | 66.10 | 67.00 | 67.88 @ 67.66

6 146 Ahmed Amgad ELSEFY 01.09.96 QAT 67.42 65.33 | 67.42 65.66 | 67.37 6594 | 67.28

7 53 Amanmyrat HOMMADOV 28.01.89 TKM 63.46 X 61.76 | 61.67 | 61.53 | 62.93 | 63.46

8 234 Maxim TORLOPOV 11.07.04 KAZ 42.49 4249 3941 X

O @E‘ KAZYNA Sport Y GQAZAQ
I ASS AY G\EquE'RAL oARTNER e o Al PUSM YOHE ChOPT ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS MUHUCTPAITL


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/russia/yuriy-sedykh-014223834
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/japan/koji-murofushi-014204741

XXX Qosanov Memorial

iORLD ATHLETICS..,
FomsrasTpeed T Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
23.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Triple Jump
WR 18.29 Jonathan EDWARDS
AR 17.59 Yanxi LI
NR 17.58 Oleg SAKIRKIN
MR 17.35 Oleg SAKIRKIN
Time: 18:00
) Result Final
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
1 2 3 4 5 6
16.26 X 1593 1 16.26 | 15.99 | 16.09 | 16.06
1 20 Ivan DENISOV 22.10.96 uzB 05 04 0.9 05 17 04 03
. 16.18 1559 1543 | 1571 | 1596 | X 16.18
2 227 | Maksim VANIAIKIN 15.10.99 UKR 03 14 0.9 05 0.9 0.6 03
16.12 X 1596 1 16.12 X 15.83
3 159 | Rustam MAMMADOV 21.02.01 AZE 08 14 19 08 11 - 101
16.09 X X X 16.09 X
4 152 | Ozupek CAN 02.02.96 TUR 0.7 16 0.9 03 - 0.7 0.3
15.51 15.35 | 15.51 13.18 X
5 97 Eldhose PAUL 06.11.96 IND 138 19 18 - - 08 04
. 14.85 X X 1485 11436 | X X
6 219 | Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KAZ 08 14 14 08 16 07 04
. 14.78 1434 X X 14.78 X
7 253 | Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 18.11.94 KAZ 19 0.9 16 09 19 - 05
217 | Evgenyi KISELEV 27.01.99 KAZ DNS
O @E‘ KAZYNA Sport Y GQAZAQ
I ASS AY G\EquE'RAL oARTNER e o Al PUSM YOHE ChOPT ATHLETICS

ATHLETICS MUHUCTPAITL


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/great-britain-ni/jonathan-edwards-014189134
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/yanxi-li-014172052

XXX Qosanov Memorial

iORLD ATHLETICS

{ S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final High Jump

WR 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA

AR 2.00 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA

NR 2.01 Olga TURCHAK

MR 1.96 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA

Time: 18:03

Rank | BIB Name DoB Region BestResult | 1.65 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 180 | 1.84 188 | 192 194 | 197

1 238 | Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA | 12.03.98 | KAZ 1.92 O X0 O X0 O XX- ' X

2 266 | Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA 09.12.01 KAZ 1.92 @) @) O XO | XO | XXX

3 36 Aleksandra SHARKAEVA 01.12.98 | UZB 1.88 O O 0] 0] XXX

4 218 | Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 | KAZ 1.80 @) @) @) XO | XXX

4 35 Barnoxon SAYFULLAYEVA | 05.02.05 UZB 1.80 O O XO | XXX

6 61 | Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 KAZ 1.70 @) @) XXX

7 197 | Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07  KAZ 1.70 X0 X0 XXX

8 173 | Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 | KAZ 1.65 XXO | XXX

GQAZAQ
ATHLETICS

O E KAZYNA Sporf

i Yo\
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER KAZZINC AORLD TR



https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/bulgaria/stefka-kostadinova-014268653
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/marina-aitova-014288634

Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days

Almaty

FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final 100mH

WR 12.12 Tobi AMUSAN

AR 12.44 Olga SHISHIGINA

NR 12.44 Olga SHISHIGINA

MR 12.63 Olga SHISHIGINA

Time: 18:05

Wind: 0.7

Rank | Lane | BIB Name

1 4 270 | Yuliya BASHMANOVA

2 5 33 Lidiya PODSEPKINA

3 3 185 | Alina CHISTYAKOVA

4 2 34 Nurhon OCHILOVA

5 6 226 | Kristina YERMOLA

6 8 202 Darya PAVLENKO

7 1 177 | Nadezhda BOGDANOVA
7 191 | Anel SHULAKOVA

O CBKAZYNA Sport,

hid
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER

WORLD
KAZZINC ATHLETICS

DoB
04.03.95
30.11.03
30.05.05
19.04.04
07.02.05
28.08.06
24.04.94
21.08.99

TYPU3M XKOHE CNoOPT

MUHUCTPAIT

Region
KAZ
uzB
KAZ
uzB
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

WORLD I'\THLETICSW
Continental
Tour Bronze

Results

13.70
14.06
14.36
14.52
14.54
15.20
16.57
DNS

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS



https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/olga-shishigina-014288707
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/olga-shishigina-014288707

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7 'ORLD ATHLETICS.

S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Javelin Throw

WR 72.28 Barbora SPOTAKOVA

AR 67.98 Huihui LYU

NR 52.76 Varvara NAZAROVA

MR 62.29 Annu RANI

Time: 18:07

] Result Final
Rank & BIB Name DoB Region Best Result
2 3 4 5 6

1 45 Nargiza KUCHKAROVA 03.10.99 UzB 5453 5298 | X X 53.67 | 52.50 |54.53

2 37 Eda TUGSUZ 27.03.97 TUR 53.29 X X 52,54 |51.62 5329 X

3 239 Natalia SOKOLOVA 18.09.04 KAZ 43.91 4391 3995 X 3753 1 42.02 | X

4 206 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 KAZ 42.28 35.95 | 3599 | X 35.27 | X 42.28

5 174 Aigerim MANASBAY 30.10.07 KAZ 42.08 40.47 | 40.07 |38.13 |42.08 | X X

6 254 Ulbosyn ESIRKEP 29.10.07 KAZ 33.68 X X X X 30.22 | 33.68

7 177 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 KAZ 32.47 - 30.09 | 32.36 | 3247 |29.91 |28.14

259 Varvara NAZAROVA 02.07.97 KAZ DNS
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/czech-republic/barbora-spotakova-014262671
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/huihui-lyu-014265696

XXX Qosanov Memorial

'ORLD ATHLETICS.

S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final Pole Vault

WR 5.06 Yelena ISINBAYEVA

AR 4.72 Ling LI

NR 4.20 Olga LAPINA

MR 4.30 Roslinda SAMSU

Time: 18:10

Rank ' BIB Name DoB Region | BestResult | 3.20 | 3.40 | 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00

1 245 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 KAZ 3.90 - - O - O X0 XXX

2 192 | Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 | KAZ 3.80 - 0] X0 XXO | XO XXX

3 214 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 KAZ 3.70 - X0 O XXO | XXX

4 247 | Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 | KAZ 3.60 (@) 0] XXO | XXX

QAZAQ
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/russia/yelena-isinbayeva-014297931
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/ling-li-014266007

XXX Qosanov Memorial

/ORLD ATHLETICS.
SN Almaty Tour Bronze
e st efBuresia FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial
23.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Final 110mH
WR 12.80 Aries MERRITT
AR 12.88 Xiang LIU
NR 13.49 Igor KHITRYAKOV
MR 13.50 Askar POHOLLAN
Time: 18:14
Wind: -1.1
Rank | Lane BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 4 203 | David YEFREMOV 15.01.99  KAZ 13.82
2 3 14 Ergash NORMURODOV 17.09.95 UZB 13.87
3 5 131 | Masoud KAMRAN 14.10.99 | IRI 13.93
4 7 85 Leonid PRONZHENKO 05.01.00 | TIK 15.06
5 8 163 | Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV | 19.09.05 @ KAZ 15.54
6 2 223 | Ivan SENING 20.06.06 | KAZ 15.55

6 271 | Zahar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04  KAZ DNS

3
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/united-states/aries-merritt-014245965
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/xiang-liu-014171882

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days e >

Pover e SpeeiT Almaty Tour Bronze
e st efBuresia FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final 200m

WR 21.34 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER

AR 22.01 Xuemei LI

NR 22.66 Victoriya ZYABKINA

MR 22.66 Victoriya ZY ABKINA

Time: 18:25

Wind: -1.2

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results

1 5 244 | Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 | KAZ 23.11

2 6 139 | Maryam TOOSI 05.12.88 | IRI 23.89

3 7 225 | Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 | KAZ 24.50

4 4 117 | Ani MAMATSASHVILI 05.12.03 | GEO 24.80

5 3 198 | Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 H KAZ 24.85

6 8 229 | Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 | KAZ 25.18

7 2 175 | Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 | KAZ 25.72

8 1 56 Enejan ESEDOVA 14.01.02 | TKM 26.00

QAZAQ
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

7‘ORLDATHLETICS
- Almaty Tour Bronze
e Heertof Euresi FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial
23.06.2024
Almaty
Men
Final 200m
WR 19.19 Usain BOLT
AR 19.88 Zhenye XIE
NR 20.34 Vladimir MURAVYOV
MR 20.19 Puripol BOONSON
Time: 18:32
Wind: -0.9
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 3 128 | Benyamin YOUSEFI 12.10.05 IRI 20.88
2 4 148 Ramil GULIYEV 28.05.90 TUR 21.04
3 7 82 Ildar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TIK 21.06
4 5 147 Batuhan ALTINTAS 28.04.96 TUR 21.24
5 1 5 Sanjarjon ASHUROV 16.09.97 uzB 21.63
6 2 83 Favoris MUZRAPOV 15.11.98 TIK 21.73
7 8 186 | Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ 21.79

6 158 Alham NAGIYEV 22.10.02 AZE DNF

QAZAQ
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/jamaica/usain-bolt-014201847
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/zhenye-xie-014376449

XXX Qosanov Memorial

5
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days Cvcv;ntlnencial

| — Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Euresia FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final 5000m

WR 14:05.20 Faith KIPYEGON

AR 14:28.09 Jiang BO

NR 14:45.69 Daisy JEPKEMEI

MR  15:18.75 Caroline KIPKIRUI

Time: 18:39
Rank | Lane @ BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 5 157 | Subatan BURSU 22.11.97 | TUR 17:20.40
2 1 195 | Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 KAZ 17:46.38
3 6 176 | Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 | KAZ 17:59.69
4 3 88 Rajabmo ABDULLAEVA 18.08.04 | TIK 19:38.04
5 2 255 | Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 | KAZ 19:46.09

7 156 | Ayyildiz SILAN 10.10.99 | TUR DNF

4 248 | Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 | KAZ DNS

8 260 | Viktoriya SERGEEVA 06.07.98 KAZ DNS
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/jiang-bo-014266756

XXX Qosanov Memorial
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XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Men

Final 5000m

WR  12:35.36 Joshua Cheptegei

AR  12:51.96 Albert ROP

NR  13:35.64 Sergey NAVOLOKIN
MR  14:03.25  Alexandr MIKITENKO

Time: 19:05

Rank @ Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 1 141 | Seyedamir ZAMANPOUR 07.08.00 | IRI 14:10.78
2 13 140 | Tomislav NOVOSEL 21.09.99 | CRO 14:32.47
3 11 233 | Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 | KAZ 14:34.40
4 7 216 | Essenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 | KAZ 14:52.42
5 5 69 Zhusup SULEYMAN 11.11.99 | KGZ 14:54.15
6 8 67 Samat KAZAKBAEV 01.05.97 HKGZ 15:07.65
7 6 68 Elaman ABYLABEKQOV 28.08.01 | KGZ 15:17.41
8 10 71 Aleksandr SALAKHUDINOV 11.06.00 | KGZ 15:20.31
9 11 Muhammadgodir SOATOV 01.01.01 UZB 15:21.18
10 4 70 Eldiiar KADYROV 05.04.02 | KGZ 15:23.24
11 3 84 Najmuddin ZUHURSHOHI 21.09.01 ' TIK 15:35.07
12 2 205 | Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 H KAZ 16:16.68
13 12 12 Nodirbek MUTALIPOV 27.07.01 | UZB 16:17.28
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/bahrain/albert-rop-014479153

XXX Qosanov Memorial

7 /ORLD ATHLETICS
S Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
XXX Qosanov Memorial
23.06.2024
Almaty
Women
Final Triple Jump
WR  15.74(i) Yulimar ROJAS
AR 15.25 Olga RYPAKOVA
NR 15.25 Olga RYPAKOVA
MR 14.33 Yelena PARFFYONOVA
Time: 19:20
) Result Final
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region | Best Result
2 3 4 5 6
. 13.75 X 1348 X 1349 1375 X
1 39 Sharifa DAVRONOVA 27.09.06 | UZB 05 0.7 0.4 05 05 05 0.2
. 13.49 X X 13.15 | X 13.47 | 13.49
2 231 | Mariya YEFREMOVA 19.10.98 | KAZ 03 0.7 0.6 0.4 0.7 104 | 03
13.46 13.19 X 13.20 | 13.27 | 13.46 | 13.28
3 40 Khushnoza SHAVKATOVA 11.06.05 | UZB 01 0.7 05 0.2 04 01 101
. 12.68 X 1268 | X X X X
4 258 | Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 | KAZ 0.8 0.6 0.8 0.3 19 0.6 01
. . 12.45 1245 | X X 12.08 X 12.33
5 48 Tia louise ROZARIO 14.10.00 | SGP 11 06 0.8 03 04
QB QAZAQ
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/ukraine/inessa-kravets-014303781
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/olga-rypakova-014288693
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kazakhstan/olga-rypakova-014288693

XXX Qosanov Memorial

: /ORLD ATHLETICS.
2206 = 2306, 2 dayS Continental
Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL
] Result Final
Rank | BIB Name DoB Region | Best Result
2 3 4 5 6
11.68 11.68 | X 1147 | X X X
6 49 Chuhan ZHONG 18.10.05 SGP 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.3
. X X X X X
160 Yekaterina SARIYEVA 18.11.95 AZE NM 08 0.4 0.2 0.7 06 X
. X X X
208 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 KAZ NM - - -

-0.9 -0.7 -0.7
108 | Sheena NELLISKAL VARKEY 22.10.92 | IND DNS
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Power and Speed in
the Heart of Eurasia

XXX Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024
Almaty

Men

Final Javelin Throw

WR 08.48
AR 91.36
NR 85.16
MR 82.66
Time: 19:22
Rank | BIB
1 200
2 25
3 115
4 235
5 182
6 243

Jan ZELEZNY
Chao-Tsun CHENG
Victor EVSYUKOV

Sergey VOYNOV

Name

Arthur GAFNER

Ulugbek EGAMBERDIYEV
Irakli ZHORZHOLIANI
Meiirzhan KHOJIMURAT
Alexandr LYSSENKO
Nurdaulet MAMAN

o E KAZYNA

h
TASSAY GENERAL PARTNER

Sport

XXX Qosanov Memorial
22.06 - 23.06, 2 days
Almaty
FINAL PROTOCOL

DoB

13.07.98
20.09.95
06.07.03
03.06.04
17.10.01
13.07.06

Region Best Result
KAZ 74.52 69.08
uzB 70.08 66.13
GEO 61.27 59.66
KAZ 59.44 52.48
KAZ 57.08 54.61
KAZ 55.40 55.40

KAazZZiINC

WORLD
ATHLETICS

TYPU3M XXOHE CNOPT
MUHUCTPAIN

Result
2
66.16
69.66
60.01
56.20
50.98

3
68.82
64.23
57.70
55.97
56.59
55.20

QAZAQ
ATHLETICS

4
72.16
70.08
60.56
56.55
53.04

WORLD TTHLETICSN
Continental
Tour Bronze

Final

69.71 | 74.52
65.15 | 66.59
X 61.27
59.06 | 59.44
57.08 | 54.02


https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/czech-republic/jan-zelezny-014168038
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/chinese-taipei/chao-tsun-cheng-014376112

XXX Qosanov Memorial

22.06 - 23.06, 2 days Comtihants]

- Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXXI Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Women

Final 800m

WR  1:53.28 Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA
AR  1:55.54 Dong LIU

NR  1:56.00 Valentina GERASIMOVA
MR  2:00.18 Margarita MUKASHEVA

Time: 19:42

Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region | Results
1 6 29 Jonbibi HUKMOVA 01.09.05 ' UZB 2:11.69
2 5 30 Irina LEVINA 06.07.03 | UZB 2:12.37
3 8 171 | Elizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 H KAZ 2:18.85
4 4 196 | Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 | KAZ 2:23.91
5 3 78 Alymkan ZHAMSHITBEKOVA 03.09.03 | KGZ 2:24.59
6 2 79 Renata SON 09.04.03 | KGZ 2:28.55
7 7 261 | Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 | KAZ 2:31.14
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/czech-republic/jarmila-kratochvilova-014351036
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/pr-of-china/dong-liu-014266543

XXX Qosanov Memorial
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- Almaty Tour Bronze
e Hoartof Eurasi FINAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

Men

Final 800m

WR 1:40.91 David RUDISHA

AR 1:42.79 Yusuf Saad KAMEL

NR 1:46.99 Mikhail KOLGANOV
MR 1:46.99 Mikhail KOLGANOV

Time: 19:50
Rank | Lane @ BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 4 10 Avaz RAXMATOV 01.07.99 | UZB 1:53.97
2 7 169 | Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 | KAZ 1:57.15
3 5 114 | Aleksandre AIVAZYAN 25.12.05 | GEO 1:57.48
4 8 277 | Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 | KAZ 2:00.50
2 80 Imran BEKCHOROEV 27.11.06 KGZ DQ(TR17.5)
1 220 | Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 | KAZ DNS
6 251 | Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 KAZ DNS
3 204 | Davronbek TAYNAZAROV | 24.04.03 A KAZ DNS
Time: 19:58
Rank | Lane | BIB Name DoB Region Results
1 4 129 | Sobhan AHMADI 16.03.00 | IRI 1:49.01
2 3 93 | Somnath CHAUHAN 02.02.04 | IND 1:49.35
3 8 92 Ankesh CHOUDHARY 27.12.98 | IND 1:49.43
4 6 126 | Abdulaziz ABDUKAYUMOV | 02.09.97 KAZ 1:50.29
5 2 9 Aliakbar ALLANAZAROV 08.05.01 | UZB 1:50.29
6 1 66 | Mukumbek MAYSAL 28.08.98 H KGZ 1:58.40
7 7 242 | Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01  KAZ 1:59.87
5 130 | Ali AMIRIAN 17.02.03 | IRI DQ(TR17.3.1)
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https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/kenya/david-rudisha-014209691
https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/bahrain/yusuf-saad-kamel-014175129

XXX Qosanov Memorial

Ol CS,

Pomar e TpoetT Almaty Tour Bronze
the Heart of Eurasia FI NAL PROTOCOL

XXXI1 Qosanov Memorial

23.06.2024

Almaty

4x400m MixedR Men

WR 40.82 BARTOLETTA, FELIX, KNIGHT, JETER

AR 42.23 LIN, Y. LI, LIU, X. LI

NR 42.92 KASHAFUTDINOVA, ZYABKINA,

RAKHMANOVA, SAFRONOVA
MR 43.03 KAZAKHSTAN
NN | BIB Name Region Results

190 |Andrey SOKOLOV
193 JAnna SHUMILO ]
4 1 215 |[Elnor MUKHITDINOV KAZ-2 | 32227
229 [Mariya SHUVALOVA
211 [Efim TARASOV

166 |Adelina ZENS _
> | 237 |Mikhail LITVIN KAZ-1 | 32421
225 [Kristina KONDRASHOVA

72 |lvan KURITSYN

78  |Alymkan ZHAMSHITBEKOVA
62 [Ruslan LITOVSKI

79 |Renata SON

KGZ 3:51.39
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https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/tianna-bartoletta-014315831
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/allyson-felix-014309983
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/bianca-knight-014314587
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/united-states/carmelita-jeter-014313618
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xiao-lin-014265852
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/yali-li-014265932
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xiaomei-liu-014265738
https://www.iaaf.org/records/by-category/pr-of-china/xuemei-li-014265937

